
The Annual Betty Buckley Awards at Casa Mañana are considered the Tony Awards for high school drama 
departments across Tarrant County. Named in honor of Fort Worth’s own Tony award-winning actress, The Betty 
Lyn Buckley Awards celebrate excellence in high school musical theatre across Tarrant County. Winner in select 
categories are awarded a $500 college scholarship. 

2018–2019 SEASON  |  1 PRODUCTION  |  4 PERFORMANCES  |  APPROXIMATE DISTRIBUTION: 3,000

BETTY BUCKLEY AWARDS   |   EVENING AWARD EVENT   |   APPROXIMATE DISTRIBUTION: 1,000

CASA APPRENTICE

BETTY BUCKLEY AWARDS AT CASA MAÑANA

Back Cover (5.5"W X 8.5"H)

Inside Cover (5.5"W X 8.5"H)

Full Page (5.5"W X 8.5"H)

Half Page Horizontal (5"W X 3.875"H)

Half Page Vertical (2.5"W X 8"H)

Quarter Page Horizontal (5"W X 1.875"H)

Quarter Page Vertical (2.5"W X 3.875"H)

$475

$450

$375

$275

$275

$175

$175

Betty Buckley Awards

May 1, 2019

May 23, 2019

AD SIZE SHOW RATEPRODUCTION

ARTWORK DEADLINE

SHOW DATES

Back Cover (5.5"W X 8.5"H)

Inside Cover (5.5"W X 8.5"H)

Full Page (5.5"W X 8.5"H)

Half Page Horizontal (5"W X 3.875"H)

Half Page Vertical (2.5"W X 8"H)

Quarter Page Horizontal (5"W X 1.875"H)

Quarter Page Vertical (2.5"W X 3.875"H)

$925

$820

$650

$550

$550

$375

$375

TBD

July 11, 2019

August 2 - 4, 2019

AD SIZE SHOW RATEPRODUCTION

ARTWORK DEADLINE

SHOW DATES


